Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna-Gwen Armstrong - (765022) - Mildenhall & District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.05
32.23
32.86
32.92
33.06
33.34
33.55
34.48
34.94
35.47
52.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.23
32.05
33.34
33.06
32.92
32.86
33.55
34.48
34.94
35.47
52.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

366
360
339
337
333
325
319
294
282
270
82

WA Pts

360
366
325
333
337
339
319
294
282
270
82

Round

Round

F

Date

28/06/15
14/11/15
10/03/13
09/11/13
08/11/14
07/12/14
10/11/12
10/03/12
12/11/11
26/06/11
14/11/09

Date

14/11/15
28/06/15
07/12/14
08/11/14
09/11/13
10/03/13
10/11/12
10/03/12
12/11/11
26/06/11
14/11/09

Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Mildenhall & District SC Club Championships
Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet

Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Mildenhall & District SC Club Championship
Suffolk County ASA Development Competition
Mildenhall Club Champs

Meet

Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet

Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Mildenhall & District SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Mildenhall & District SC Club Championship
Suffolk County ASA Development Competition
Mildenhall Club Champs

Venue

Newmarket
Mildenhall
Ipswich
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Newmarket
Mildenhall
Newmarket
Mildenhall
Newmarket

Mildenhall

Venue

Mildenhall
Newmarket
Newmarket
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Ipswich
Mildenhall
Newmarket
Mildenhall
Newmarket

Mildenhall

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall

Mildenhall

Club Swam Under

Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Mildenhall

Mildenhall

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



