Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna-Gwen Armstrong - (765022) - Mildenhall & District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.05	366		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
32.23	360	F	14/11/15	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4
32.86	339	F	10/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Mildenhall	2
32.92	337		09/11/13	Mildenhall & District SC Club Championships	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4
33.06	333		08/11/14	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4
33.34	325	F	07/12/14	Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
33.55	319		10/11/12	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4
34.48	294	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Mildenhall	2
34.94	282		12/11/11	Mildenhall & District SC Club Championship	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4
35.47	270		26/06/11	Suffolk County ASA Development Competition	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
52.69	82		14/11/09	Mildenhall Club Champs	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.23	360	F	14/11/15	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4
32.05	366		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
33.34	325	F	07/12/14	Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
33.06	333		08/11/14	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4
32.92	337		09/11/13	Mildenhall & District SC Club Championships	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4
32.86	339	F	10/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Mildenhall	2
33.55	319		10/11/12	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4
34.48	294	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Mildenhall	2
34.94	282		12/11/11	Mildenhall & District SC Club Championship	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4
35.47	270		26/06/11	Suffolk County ASA Development Competition	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
52.69	82		14/11/09	Mildenhall Club Champs	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS